Results for 10/21/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA

Southern California Open Competition Sprint Cars 16 Entries

A Feature 1 20 Laps

Finish Start
1 3
2 8
3 13
4 5
5 7
6 10
7 12
8 6
9 16
10 9
11 11
12 2
13 1
14 4
15 14
16 15

Heat 1 8 Laps
Finish Start
1 1

0 N OO a A W DN
A N N 0 W O O

Heat 2 8 Laps
Finish Start

1 1

2 2
3 3
4 4

No.
17R
51
41
47
44X
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44
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No.

47
44X
T5
39R
41
17A

No.
17R
214
2J
51

Competitor
Roa, Brody
Fuson, Brody
Lewis, Ricky
Davis, Charles Jr
Sexton, Grant
Calderwood, Logan
Deskins, Shon
Shipley, Joshua
Sexton, Shane
Taylor, Dan
Henry, Mark
Barnes, Jayme
Bender, A.J.
Williams, Austin
Williams, Cody

Dunkel, Tom

Competitor
Williams, Austin
Barnes, Jayme
Davis, Charles Jr
Sexton, Grant
Taylor, Dan
Henry, Mark
Lewis, Ricky

Dunkel, Tom

Competitor
Roa, Brody
Bender, A.J.
Shipley, Joshua
Fuson, Brody

Hometown
Buena Park, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Camairillo, CA
Buckeye, AZ
Lakeside, CA
Goodyear, AZ
Waddell, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Warner Springs, CA
Reily, OH
Roasmond, CA
Everett, WA
San Diego, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Menifee, CA

Hometown
Yorba Linda, CA
Everett, WA
Buckeye, AZ
Lakeside, CA
Reily, OH
Roasmond, CA
Camarillo, CA
Menifee, CA

Hometown
Buena Park, CA
San Diego, CA
Surprise, AZ
Bakersfield, CA

+/-
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Finish Start
5 8
6 6
7 5
8 7

Qualifying 1 8 Laps
Finish  Start
15
10

9

2

11
13

6

7

1

16

4

5

8

14 12
15 14
16 3

Hot Laps 1
Finish  Start
9
15
10
11
4
16
13
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No.

20
44
74

No.

17R
41
214
44X
2J
17A
51

44
47
20
39R
74
T5

No.
41

17R
44X
47
44
2J
51
20

214

Competitor
Calderwood, Logan
Deskins, Shon
Williams, Cody
Sexton, Shane

Competitor
Williams, Austin
Roa, Brody
Lewis, Ricky
Bender, A.J.
Sexton, Grant
Shipley, Joshua
Dunkel, Tom
Fuson, Brody
Barnes, Jayme
Williams, Cody
Davis, Charles Jr
Deskins, Shon
Henry, Mark
Sexton, Shane
Taylor, Dan

Calderwood, Logan

Competitor
Lewis, Ricky
Williams, Austin
Roa, Brody
Sexton, Grant
Davis, Charles Jr
Williams, Cody
Shipley, Joshua
Fuson, Brody
Deskins, Shon
Barnes, Jayme
Calderwood, Logan

Bender, A.J.

Hometown
Goodyear, AZ
Waddell, AZ

Yorba Linda, CA
Warner Springs, CA

Hometown
Yorba Linda, CA
Buena Park, CA
Camairillo, CA
San Diego, CA
Lakeside, CA
Surprise, AZ
Menifee, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Everett, WA
Yorba Linda, CA
Buckeye, AZ
Waddell, AZ
Roasmond, CA
Warner Springs, CA
Reily, OH
Goodyear, AZ

Hometown
Camairillo, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Buena Park, CA
Lakeside, CA
Buckeye, AZ
Yorba Linda, CA
Surprise, AZ
Bakersfield, CA
Waddell, AZ
Everett, WA
Goodyear, AZ
San Diego, CA

Time

Time



Finish
13
14
15
16

Start

6
12
14
8

No.
17A
74
T5
39R

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Dunkel, Tom
Sexton, Shane
Taylor, Dan
Henry, Mark

Hometown
Menifee, CA
Warner Springs, CA
Reily, OH
Roasmond, CA

Time

11/03/2023 3:33PM CST



Results for 10/21/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA

Lightning Sprints 11 Entries

A Feature 1 20 Laps

Finish
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No.
4X
83
44
3
15X

25C
03
10
21X
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Competitor
Dyer, Seth
Dumas, Parker
Sexton, Brent
Bender, A.J.
Dumas, Deday
Dyer, Jeffery
Wilson, Chase
Kelley, Pat
Horn, Brent

Michnowicz, Bobby

Hometown
Yucca Valley, CA
San Diego, CA
Lakeside, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Yucca, CA
San Diego, CA
Upland, CA

El Cajon, CA
Lomita, CA

11/03/2023 3:33PM CST



Results for 10/21/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA

Heritage Sport Compact 10 Entries

A Feature 1 15 Laps

Finish
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Heat 1 8 Laps

Finish
1

2
3
4
5

Start
2
1

5
3
4

Heat 2 8 Laps

Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Start
1
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No.
19
T70

22
187
04w
31
17
11D
27

No.
19
187
11D
27
04w

No.
T70
X
22
17
31

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Foultz, Billy
Dalton, Landon
Mohler, Mitchell
Niemi, Chris
Burton, Josh
Ragland, Wynona
Suchma, Devin
Barber, Alyssa
Lemert, Chad

Villisenor, Ignacio

Competitor
Foultz, Billy
Burton, Josh
Lemert, Chad
Villisenor, Ignacio

Ragland, Wynona

Competitor
Dalton, Landon
Mohler, Mitchell
Niemi, Chris
Barber, Alyssa

Suchma, Devin

Hometown
Descanso, CA
San Diego, CA
Vista, CA
Santee, CA
Imperial, CA
Seeley, CA
Imperial, CA
Imperial, CA
Brawley, CA
Imperial, CA

Hometown
Descanso, CA
Imperial, CA
Brawley, CA
Imperial, CA
Seeley, CA

Hometown
San Diego, CA
Vista, CA
Santee, CA
Imperial, CA
Imperial, CA

+/-

11/03/2023 3:33PM CST



A Feature 1 8 Laps

Finish

1

o o0 A WD

Start
2
3
5
6
4

1

Heat 1 8 Laps

Finish

1
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Start
2
6
1

4
5
3

Results for 10/21/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA
IMCA Modified 7 Entries

No.
75JR
35
15KD
77D
14BT
118

No.
118
75JR
35
14BT
15KD
77D

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Baca, Chaz

Miller, William
McCollough, Steve
Dick, Cole
Thornell, Randy

Daffern, Steven

Competitor
Daffern, Steven
Baca, Chaz

Miller, William
Thornell, Randy
McCollough, Steve
Dick, Cole

Hometown
Mesa, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Imperial, CA
Ramona, CA
Hesperia, CA
Brawley, CA

Hometown
Brawley, CA
Mesa, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Hesperia, CA
Imperial, CA

Ramona, CA

+/-

11/03/2023 3:33PM CST
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